
 

AGENDA 
Introduction to TB Nurse Case Management Online  

January 3 – February 4, 2022 
*Mandatory course orientation: Wednesday, December 29, 2021 / 12:00-12:30 pm Central time (via Zoom)* 

*Mandatory Online Modules: Tuesday, January 11, 18, 25 and Tuesday, February 1 (1:00 pm – 2:30 pm Central time)* 
 
 
MODULE 1 
Available Monday, January 3, 2022   Introduction to TB Nurse Case Management  
Adobe Captivate | Self-guided 
Due Monday, January 10, 2022 
 
MODULE 2 (Attendance mandatory) 
Tuesday, January 11, 2022    Initiation Phase Part 1 - Live Presentation 
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm CT 
Zoom (90 minutes)  
 
MODULE 3 
Available Wednesday, January 12, 2022  Obtaining a Social History 
Adobe Captivate | Self-guided 
Due Monday, January 17, 2022 
 
MODULE 4 (Attendance mandatory) 
Tuesday, January 18, 2022    Initiation Phase Part 2 - Live Presentation 
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm CT 
Zoom (90 minutes)  
 
MODULE 5 
Available Wednesday, January 19, 2022  Infection Control 
Adobe Captivate| Self-guided 
Due Monday, January 24, 2022 
  
MODULE 6 (Attendance mandatory) 
Tuesday, January 25, 2022    Contact Investigation Evaluation and Management - Live Presentation  
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm CT 
Zoom (90 minutes) 
 
MODULE 7 
Available Wednesday, January 26, 2022  Hospitalization 
Adobe Captivate | Self-guided 
Due Monday, January 31, 2022 
 
MODULE 8 
Available Wednesday, January 26, 2022  Documentation and Evaluation 
Adobe Captivate | Self-guided 
Due Monday, January 31, 2022 
 
MODULE 9 (Attendance mandatory) 
Tuesday, February 1, 2022    Completion of Treatment - Live Presentation 
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm CT 
Zoom (90 minutes) 
 
 
 

ALL (9) discussion posts and homework assignment due Friday, February 4, 2022. 
Failure to complete will result in disqualification for certificate of attendance and CNEs. 


